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199410120003
10521

10/12/1994
01:58:16

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199407130002
20501

199403230000
94481

03/23/1994
10:23:32

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

18 24 Lot#:30
Book:18 Pg:24

199404220001
31831

04/22/1994
10:25:46

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SHADES
CREST DEV
INC

28 36 Lot#:94
Book:28 Pg:36

199404220001
31861

04/22/1994
10:30:11

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SHADES
CREST DEV
INC

28 35 Lot#:89
Book:28 Pg:35

199405030001
44111

05/03/1994
02:18:20

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

17 92 Lot#:13
Book:17 Pg:92

199408230002
62081

08/23/1994
01:19:16

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

18 24 Lot#:24
Book:18 Pg:24

199403230000
94251

03/23/1994
09:18:03

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

18 24 Lot#:26 Lot:&
Book:18 Pg:24
Desc:28, 29,
27, 31, 33, 34 &
35

199403230000
94421

03/23/1994
10:13:53

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

18 24 Lot#:32
Book:18 Pg:24

199403230000
95341

03/23/1994
03:54:30

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

18 24 Lot#:19
Book:18 Pg:24


