Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199410120003 10521	10/12/1994 01:58:16	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199407130002 20501	·
199403230000 94481	03/23/1994 10:23:32	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			18	24		Lot#:30 Book:18 Pg:24
199404220001 31831	04/22/1994 10:25:46	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHADES CREST DEV INC			28	36		Lot#:94 Book:28 Pg:36
199404220001 31861	04/22/1994 10:30:11	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHADES CREST DEV INC			28	35		Lot#:89 Book:28 Pg:35
199405030001 44111	05/03/1994 02:18:20	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			17	92		Lot#:13 Book:17 Pg:92
199408230002 62081	08/23/1994 01:19:16	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			18	24		Lot#:24 Book:18 Pg:24
199403230000 94251	03/23/1994 09:18:03	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			18	24		Lot#:26 Lot:& Book:18 Pg:24 Desc:28, 29, 27, 31, 33, 34 35
199403230000 94421	03/23/1994 10:13:53	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			18	24		Lot#:32 Book:18 Pg:24
199403230000 95341	03/23/1994 03:54:30	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			18	24		Lot#:19 Book:18 Pg:24